Atty. Docket No.: 2750-1577PUS2 Page 1 of 2

	ORM COVER SHEET
······································	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): [FAMILY NAME (ALL CAPS), Given Name]	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
COOK, Zhihong	Name: CERES, INC. Internal Address:
FANG, Yiwen	Street Address: 1535 Rancho Conejo Blvd.
FELDMANN, Kenneth	City: Thousand Oaks
KIEGLE, Edward A.	State: CA
KWOK, Shing	Zip: 91320
Execution Date(s): May 12, 2005, May 12, 2005, May 12, 2005, May 12, 2005, May 5, 2005	Country: United States
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Postal Code: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other:	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
This document is being filed together with a new	,
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).
10/950,321	
Additional numbers attach	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: one (1)
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 1.21(h) & 3.41): \$40.00
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747	Enclosed
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: 02-2448
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE,	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	'//
Leonard R. Svensson, #30,330 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Signature May 23, 2005 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet	, attachments, and documents: fifteen (15)
LRS/SWG/sbp	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 016271 FRAME: 0898

Atty. Docket No.: 2750-1577PUS2

	_
Attachment to RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
Continuation of Box 1Name of conveying party(ies):	_
LU, Yu-Ping	
MEDRANO, Leonard	
PENNELL, Roger	
SCHNEEBERGER, Richard	
WU, Chuan-Yin	
• •	
,	
,	
•	
,	
Execution Date(s): May 12, 2005,	,
Continuation of Box 2Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Continuation of Box 4Application number(s) or patent number(s):	

PATENT REEL: 016271 FRAME: 0899

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 2750-1577PUS2

BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

UNITED STATES PATENT RIGHTS, OR UNITED STATES PLUS ALL FOREIGN PATENT RIGHTS

ASSIGNMENT

	Application No. <u>10/950,321</u>		Filed September 23, 2004
Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	***(Given N	ame FAMILY NAME (ALL C	(APS))***
	whereas,	Zhikong COOK	Yiwen FANG
	Ken FELDMANN	Edward A. KIEGLE	Shing KWOK
	Yu-Ping LU	Leogard MEDRANO	Roger PENNELL
	Richard SCHNEEBERGER	Chuan-Yin WU	
	(hereinafter designated as the ur	ndersigned) has (have) invented co	stain new and useful improvements in
Insert Title of Invention			MBINATIONS, AND USES THEREOF
	for which an application for I undersigned (caucht in the case	Letters Patent of the United Stat of a provisional application).	tes of America has been executed by the
Imert Date of Signing of Application	on		; and
Insert Nume of Assignee	WHEREAS, CERES	S. INC	
Insert Address of Assignee	of 1535 Rancho Conejo Blvd.,	Thousand Oaks, CA 91320	<u> </u>
CHECK BOX IF APPROPRIATE	its heirs, successors, legal represequiring the entire right, title may be granted therefor in the U in any foreign countries.	and interest in and to said invent	r designated as the Assignme) is desirous of ion and in and to any Letters Patent(s) that
	the receipt of which is hereby has (have) sold, assigned and Assignee the full and exclusiv dependencies and possessions which may be granted therefor	acknowledged, and other good as transferred, and by these present e right to the said invention in the and the cuties right title and into	a (\$10.00) to the undersigned in hand paid, and valuable consideration, the undersigned to does sell, assign and transfer unto said the United States of America, its territories, crest in and to any and all Letters Patent(8) as territories, dependencies and possessions, as;
	and to any and all divisions, re terms for which the same may b	ciasues, continuetions, conversion be granted.	and extensions thereof for the full term or

Page 1 of 2

FATENT **REEL: 016271 FRAME: 0900**

Attorney Docket No. 2750-1577PUS2

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with this application and any continuing, divisional, conversion or reissue applications thereof and also to execute application and any connection with such applications as the Assigner may deem necessary or expedient.

The undersigned agree (s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation, division, conversion or reissue thereof or Letter Passas(s) or reissue passas issued thereon and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining and producing evidence and proceeding with such interference.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and to perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the international Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

The understance agree(s) to perform all affirmative sens which may be necessary to obtain a grans of a valid United States of America potent(s) or a grant of a valid United States of America and any foreign patent(s) to the Assignee and to vest all rights therein hereby conveyed to said Assignee as fully and extirtly as the same would have been held by the understance if this Assignment and sale had not been made.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Pazent and Trademark Office Officials in the United States of America and in any foreign countries to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any continuing, divisional conversion or revisue applications thereof to the said Assigner, as Assigned of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) the full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law from of Birch, Stewart, Kolasch & Birch, LLP the power to intent on this Assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the U.S. Puters and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

The undersigned hereby coverant(s) that no assignment, sale, agreement or encuralmence has been of will be made or entered into which would conflict with this satisfactors.

in winners whereof, executed by the undersigned on the desc(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).

Name of Investor	·
	(signature) Zhihong COOK
Name of Inventor	
	(signature) Yiwen FANG
Name of Inventor	
•	(signature) Kon FELDMANN
Nume of Inventor	mus
	(signarure) Edward A. KTECILE
Name of inventor	
	(signature) Shiog KWOK
Name of Inventor	<u> </u>
	(signature) Yu-Ping LU
	Palmuscy 2000
	Name of Inventor

9854595225

TP:ST \$002/ZT/90

Attorney Docket No. 2750-1577PUS2

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with this application and any continuing, divisional, conversion or reissue applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.

The undersigned agree (s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation, division, conversion or reissue thereof or Letter Patent(s) or reissue patent issued thereon and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining and producing evidence and proceeding with such interference.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and to perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States of America patent(s) or a grant of a valid United States of America and any foreign patent(s) to the Assignee and to vest all rights therein hereby conveyed to said Assignee as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by the undersigned if this Assignment and sale had not been made.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Patent and Trademark Office Officials in the United States of America and in any foreign countries to issue any and all Letters Patents resulting from said application or any continuing, divisional conversion or reissue applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) the full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Birch, Stewart, Kolasch & Birch, LLP the power to insert on this Assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

The undersigned hereby covenant(s) that no assignment, tale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).

5-12-0S	Name of Inventor
Date 5/12/05	(signature) 2hihong COOK Name of Inventor
Detc 12 17 19 0 5.	(signature) Yiwen FANG
	(Signature) kon pelajmanan
Date	Name of Inventor (signature) Edward A. KIEOLE
Date $\frac{5(5)05}{}$.	Name of Inventor (signature) Shing KWOK
Date	Name of Inventor (signature) yu-Ping LU
Page 2 of 2	February 20

PATENT

Attorney Docket No. 2750-1577PUS2

Date:	5/12/05	 Name of Inventor	12/20
Date .	5/hor	Name of Inventor	(signature) Leonard MEDRANO (signature) Roger PENNELL
Date _.	5-12-05	Name of Inventor	hiled bla-
Date	05-12-05	Name of Inventor	(signature) Chusay Yin Wo
Date_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Inventor	(signature)
Date_	**	Name of Inventor	(signature)
		Name of Inventor	(signature)
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Name of Inventor	(signature)
		Name of Inventor	(signature)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Inventor	(signature)
Date_	,	Name of Inventor	(signature)
Date_		Name of Inventor	(signature)
Detc	 ,	Name of Inventor	(signature)
Page 3 c	ø		February 2002

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT State of California County of Ventura personally appeared _ ☐ personally known to me Foresed to me on the basis of satisfactory to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that by his/her/their PAM J. WHITE TARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA D signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or VENTURA COUNTY COMM. EXP. FEB. 7, 2006 the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. - OPTIONAL -Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Assignment Title or Type of Document: ____ ____ Number of Pages: _____ Document Date: ____ Signar(s) Other Than Named Above: _____ Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: _____ ☐ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ___ ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact eetaun7 🔲 ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: _____ Signer is Representing:__

© 1999 National Notiny Association - 9350 De Solo Ave., P.O. Box 2402 + Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 + www.nations/rotary.org

State of California)
Ventura	> 85.
County of	.
County of Ventura On May 12, 2005 before me, personally appeared Ren Feld	Dan Till the
On 1 174 4 164 165005 before me,	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared Kem Feld	m-m)
	personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) ls/are
The same of the sa	subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed
PAM J. WHILE 2	the same in his/her/their authorized
VENTURA COUNTY	capacity(les), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or
COMM. EXP. FEB. 7, 2006	the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)
,	acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and smicial seel
	Jany - Cumu
	Migrature of Nomey Public
	ONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pro- fraudulent removal and reattachms	ve valuable to persona relying on the document and could prévent ent of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	
	+
Title or Type of Document: 1755/977	reut
Document Date:	Number of Pages:
	•
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
e transaction design	
Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer	
Signer's Name:	РІСНТ ТНОМИРВІКУ
•	On Stote of Top of thumb have
☐ Individual	10001001001001
☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):	
☐ Attorney-In-Fact	
☐ Trustee	
Guardian or Conservator	·
□ ·Other:	
Signer Is Representing:	
•	·
	Man or a Franchiston come Band No 8000 Streets Auf Tol Come 1.800
istlonst Notary Aleccision • 9350 Ce Sato Ava., P.O. Bos 2402 • Chatesorth, CA 91313-2-	(/2 - www.nalicealnolary.org Pred, Na. 5967 Recreter: Cal Tol-Free I-Adi

DATENT

State of California]
County of Ventura	> 99.
County or VENTON	J
00: 110 2	D tigh who
On May 12, 2005 before me,	Name and Tide of Officer (e.g., "Jame Dos, Nother Public")
personally appeared Zhihong C	lee K
personally appeared	Name(s) of Signer(s)
	personally known to me
	proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/a subscribed to the within instrument ar
\ **********	acknowledged to me that he/she/they execute
PAM J. WHITE E	the same in his/her/their euthorize
NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA	capacity(ies), and that by his/her/the
VENTURA COUNTY COMM. EXP. FEB. 7, 2006	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(
	acted, executed the instrument
	WITNESS my hand/and official seal.
	Jan / Cum
	Signifum of Natury Public C
	,
	TIONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pr	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pin fraudulent removal and realtach	
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pu fraudulent removal and reattache Description of Attached Document	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven ment of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pufraudulent removal and reattached. Description of Attached Document	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven ment of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven ment of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven ment of this form to another document.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and realtache Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven ment of this form to another document. Note A. H.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven ment of this form to another document. Note A. H.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven ment of this form to another document. Note A. H.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and realtache Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and this form to another document.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven ment of this form to another document. Note A. H.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may purificately in the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and this form to another document. Note that the persons relying on the document and could prevent and the
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and this form to another document. Note that the persons relying on the document and could prevent and the
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and this form to another document. Note that the persons relying on the document and could prevent and the
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and this form to another document. Note that the persons relying on the document and could prevent and the
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may purfraudulent removal and reattache Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and this form to another document. Note that the persons relying on the document and could prevent and the
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may pure fraudulent removal and reattached Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and this term to another document. Note that the persons relying on the document and could prevent and the

State of California	}
County of Ventura	89.
	-)
On MAY 12, 2005 before me,	1 am of White
V.L.) VIII	
personally appeared Tiuten Fance	I Nama(a) of Bignar(a)
· .	personally known to me
	proved to me on the basis of satisfacto evidence
• •	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/a
DAAK I WHITE	subscribed to the within instrument ar acknowledged to me that he/she/they execute
PAM J, WHITE 5	the same in his/her/their authorize
VENTURA: COUNTY 0	capacity(les), and that by his/her/the
COMM, EXP, FEB. 7, 2006	signature(s) on the instrument the person(e), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(
	acted, executed the Instrument
	WITNESS my hang and official segu.
	1 9/14/1/ - / 1/1/////
	Thuy- /1111111
	Stephens of Notary Public
	Styphian of Notary Public
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	Stypificans of Notary Public ONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may provi	Stypificans of Notary Public ONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may provi fraudulent removal and realtachmen	Stylium of Notary Public ONAL a valuable to persona relying on the document and could preliver
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of action o	ONAL ONAL a valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below in	ONAL ONAL a valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever nt of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below in	ONAL ONAL a valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever nt of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: 1 SSign. M. Document Date:	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and could preiver nt of this form to another document. Put Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: 1 SSign. M. Document Date:	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and could preiver nt of this form to another document. Put Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: A Soign M Document Date:	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and could preiver nt of this form to another document. Put Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by taw, it may proving the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Assign M Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and could preiver nt of this form to another document. Put Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of a standard removal and realizable in the control of the information of a standard removal and realizable in the information of a standard removal and realizable in the removal and removal	ONAL — e valuable to persona relying on the document and could preiver not of this form to another document. Put
Though the information below is not required by taw, it may proving under the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Assign M Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name:	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and could preiver nt of this form to another document. Put Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Soign M Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s):	ONAL a valuable to persons relying on the document and could preiver int of this form to another document. Number of Pages: PRINT THURSPAIR OF SIGNAR
Though the information below is not required by taw, it may proving the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Soign M Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General	ONAL a valuable to persons relying on the document and could preiver int of this form to another document. Number of Pages: PRINT THURSPAIR OF SIGNAR
Though the information below is not required by taw, it may proving the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ONAL a valuable to persons relying on the document and could preiver int of this form to another document. Number of Pages: PRINT THURSPAIR OF SIGNAR
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ONAL a valuable to persons relying on the document and could preiver int of this form to another document. Number of Pages: PRINT THURSPAIR OF SIGNAR
Though the information below is not required by taw, it may proving the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages: Number of Pages
Though the information below is not required by taw, it may proving audient removal and realizachment. Description of Attached Document. Title or Type of Document: Soign M. Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-In-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	ONAL a valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to another document. Number of Pages: OF SIGNER Top of thurst here

State of California) 55.
On MAY 12, 2005 before me,	_
_	
On MAULA DOOS hefore me	1-Am To Wih to
personally appeared Shing K	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., Same Oce, Noticy Public')
personally appeared	<u>vok</u>
7	
	□ personally known to me □-proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence
•	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are
	subscribed to the within instrument and
PAM J. WHITE	acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed
COMM. # 1338351	the same in hts/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that by his/her/thei
YEAR VENTURA COUNTY !!	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), o
COMM, EXP. FEB. 7, 2006	the entity upon behalf of which the person(s
,	acted, executed the instrument
ı	MUTAUTOS - Landon - Maria and
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Janu / Culling
•	digraphie of Notury Public
	<i>L</i>
OP	TIONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pe	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
fraudulent removal and reattach	ment of this form to another document
	· COLUMN CONTRACTOR OF STANDARD CONTRACTOR OF THE COLUMN COLUMN CONTRACTOR OF THE COLUMN COLUMN CONTRACTOR OF THE COLUMN COL
Description of Attached Document	
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: <u> </u>	
Title or Type of Document: 1755/qnr	neut-
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: 1755/qnr	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: The Sign of Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(lea) Claimed by Signer	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document: The Stant Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(lea) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:
Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages:

PATENT

State of California)
County of Ventura	ss.
·	-)
On May 12, 2005 before me,	Pan J Wh.40
On 1 Parts Defore me,	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notern Public")
personally appeared Roger Pe	nne-ll
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· — · — · • • • • · · · · · · · · · · ·
	 personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactor
	evidence
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/au subscribed to the within instrument an
PANA I WUITE	acknowledged to me that he/she/they execute
O COMM. # 1338351	the same in his/her/their authorize
MOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA IN	capacity(les), and that by his/her/the signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or
COMM. EXP. FEB. 7, 2006	the entity upon behalf of which the person(s),
1-1-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	acted, executed the instructions.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal
	- Tau In Gunn
·	Bigallium of Nasury Public
	L
	2
	TIONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pr	rove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pr fraudulent removal and reattache	
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pr fraudulent removal and reattache	rove valuable to persons relying on the document and could preven
Though the information below is not required by law, it may printed in the information below is not required by law, it may printed the fraudulent removal and reattached. Description of Attached Document	rove valuable to persons relying on the document and could préven ment of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may printed the information below is not required by law, it may printed the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIQ N TO	ove valuable to persons retying on the document and could preven ment of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may printed the information below is not required by law, it may printed the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIQ N TO	rove valuable to persons relying on the document and could préven ment of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may printed the information below is not required by law, it may printed the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIQ N TO	PAA H. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may printed the Information below is not required by law, it may printed the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	PAA H. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may printed the Information below is not required by law, it may printed the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	PAA H. Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it may printed the information below is not required by law, it may printed the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	PAA H. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may printed the Information below is not required by law, it may printed the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	PARTITIONS OF PAGES:
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may princed in the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persons retying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document. PAR Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may princed in the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	PART THUMBERING
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may princed in the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	PART THUMBERING
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may princed in the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	PART THUMBERING
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may princed in the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	PART THUMBPRING OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Though the information below is not required by law, it may printed the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	PART THUMBPRING OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may princed in the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	PARA HILLIAMS IN THE PROPERTY OF PAGES: Number of Pages: PRIGHT THUMSPRING OF SIGNER Top of thumb here

State of California	1
County of Ventura	> s s.
County of VOLUME 19	-1
On 17 2413, 2005 before me.	Bon Just
Dan Derore me.	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jame Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared Richard S	Chneeberger
	·
	☐ personally known to me ☐ proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence }
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar
PAM J. WHITE	subscribed to the within instrument an acknowledged to me that he/she/they execute
OAE 1833 COMM. # 1338351	the same in his/her/their authorize
VENTURA COUNTY O	capacity(ies), and that by his/her/the
COMM. EXP. FEB. 7, 2006	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), o the entity upon behalf of which the person(s
<i>:</i>	acted, executed the Instrument:
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	With the SS my hand and official seal.
	Juny - Cum
	etonigities of Hocary Public
	•
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving translation from the information below in the informa	ONAL
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prov traudulent removal and reattachme	ONAL revaluable to persona relying on the document and could prevent
Though the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information below is not required by law, it may proving the information of Attached Document	ONAL we valuable to persons relying on the document and could prévent int of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may provided the information below is not required by law, it may provided the information of Attached Document Tille or Type of Document: 198514 nmea	ONAL we valuable to persons relying on the document and could prévent int of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may provide under the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: 1985191110000000000000000000000000000000	ONAL we valuable to persons relying on the document and could prévent int of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it may provide the information below is not required by law, it may provide the information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: 19851911 mea	ONAL we valuable to persons relying on the document and could prévent int of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may provide under the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIC N med Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	ONAL we valuable to persons relying on the document and could prévent int of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may provide under the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIND MED Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	ONAL we valuable to persons relying on the document and could prévent int of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may provide under the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIND MED Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	ONAL The valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent and could pr
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may provide under the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIC N med Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name:	ONAL e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent int of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may provide under the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIC N med Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s):	ONAL The valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to snother document. Number of Pages: INGELTABLES BISSING
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may provide under removal and reattachme. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIC N med Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Umited General	ONAL The valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to snother document. Number of Pages: INGELTABLES BISSING
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may provide under removal and reattachme. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIC N med Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	ONAL The valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to snother document. Number of Pages: INGELTABLES BISSING
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may provide under removal and reattachme. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIC N med Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited Deneral Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	ONAL The valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to snother document. Number of Pages: INGELTABLES BISSING
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may provide under removal and reattachme. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: PSSIC N med Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited Deneral Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	ONAL The valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to snother document. Number of Pages: INGELTABLES BISSING
Though the information below is not required by law, it may provided the information below is not required by law, it may provided the information of Attached Document Tille or Type of Document: 198514 nmea	ONAL The valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to snother document. Number of Pages: INGELTABLES BISSING

State of California) '
county of Ventura	ss.
<u> </u>	— J
On MRy 12, 2005 before me,	Draw Tish do
On 1 (P) 1 2, 2/003 before me,	Name and Title of Officer (a.g., "Jame Dosi, Notury Public")
personally appeared	in Wa
	Name(s) of Signer(s)
	□ personally known to me □ proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence
PAM J. WHITE COMM # 1338351 SOUTH PROTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA ()	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/ar subscribed to the within instrument an acknowledged to me that he/she/their authorize the same in his/her/their authorize capacity(ies), and that by his/her/the
VENTURA COUNTY O COMM. EXP. FEB. 7, 2006	signature(a) on the instrument the person(a), on the entity upon behalf of which the person(sected, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and/official seal
	San A hours
	Skiruture of Notary Public
- .	TIONAL
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may printed in the information of attached Document	rove valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may printed in the information below is not removal and realisabilities.	rove valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may printed by law, it may be law, i	rove valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may printed by law, it may be law, i	ove valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to enother document.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may printed be a removed and reattached. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	ove valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to enother document.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may principle of the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	rove valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document.
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may principle of the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	Total valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by tain, it may principle of the Information of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name:	Total valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by tain, it may principle of the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	Total valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by tain, it may principle of the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	Total valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by tain, it may principle in the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	Total valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by tain, it may principle in the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	Total valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by tain, it may principle in the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	Total valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the Information below is not required by tain, it may principle in the Information of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	Total valuable to persone relying on the document and could prevent ment of this form to another document. Number of Pages:

State of California	1
2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ss.
County of Vernyunn	- J
On May 12, 2005 before me, 1	Jam - 7. White
Dara 12	Name and Tide of Officer (a.g., "Jane Dos, Notary Public")
personally appeared Yuping L	- <u>U.</u> Nerm(4) of Signer(4)
_	personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfacto
	evidence
PAM J, WHITE COMM. * 13:39351 OF THE PROPERTY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA DO VENTURA COUNTY OF COMM. EXP. FEB. 7, 2006	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/a subscribed to the within instrument ar acknowledged to me that he/she/they execute the same in his/her/their authorize capacity(ies), and that by his/her/the signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(acted executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official sea.
•	Symplem of Notary Public
OPTIC	
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachmen	
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document:	**************************************
ν	
Document Date:	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	. =
Danasterical Olahand bu Olahan	
Capacity(ies) Clalmed by Signer	
Signer's Name:	RIGHT THUMBPRIN
□ Individual	OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Corporate Officer — Title(s):	
Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General	
☐ Attorney-In-Fact ☐ Trustee	
	,
1 Guardian or Conservator	
Guardian or Conservator Other;	